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First Middle
Douglas Heath
Christopher Scott
Hyler Wayne
Steven Guy
Chance Brooks
Charlie Leonard
Richard Lee
Cook, Jr. James
Harold Vernon
Michael Conrad
Edward Earl
Frederick Alexander
Christopher William
Jeffrey Arthur
Tommy Reavis
David Ralph
Daniel Lee
Homer Eugene
John Lesley
Rudolph Lee
William P.
Matthew William
Christopher Lee
Roger Lee
Stephen Matthew
David Carroll
Roy Carlton
Andrew Ray
James Ray
Lance Baxter
Joseph Sterling
Brian McKennley
Michael Stephen
Brandon Lee
Charles Andrew
Leonard Ray
Gary Wayne
John w
James Michael
Jimmy Dean
Charles Elmo
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Last
Brickhouse, Sr.
East, Sr
Cox
Springle
Corbin
Hall, Sr.
Smith
Warren
Stafford
Saviak, Il
Wells, PGL
Szakasits
Dement
Sank
Mills, Jr.
Ellis
Short
Burroughs
Watkins
King
Horne, Jr.
Cockman
Wright
Millner
McCraw
Simmons
West
Hartman
Mills
Hegler
Henry
Turner
Kerhoulas
Penley
Hicklin
Cherry, Jr.
Pyatte
Johnston, Il
Gaddy
Blair
McCowan

District Deputy Grand Lecturers 2019

Address
1156 Lynchs Corner Road
P.O. Box 278
PO Box 4

214 Russell Street

1452 Cairo Way

4470 Research Farm Road
1449 Olympia Road

726 Vance Street

4002 Riveria Drive

109 Fallin Blvd., Apt. C4
P.O. Box 862

73 Sterling Glenn Drive
106 Blue Heron Drive

416 Otway Road

1505 Two Pond Lane
1705 Airport Blvd W

6604 Cushing Drive

236 Spivey Road

115 Oak Rd

306 South Orange Avenue
100 Wallace Street

1015 Camelot Lane

9027 Kelly Lee Court

6051 Whites Chapel Road
15151 Fancy Gap Highway
1205 Avery Way

4 Penry Street

3800 Hahn Bivd

1716 Mill Creek Road
4668 Sugar Plum Lane
7527 Farm Gate Drive

3300 Providence Plantation Road

2200 Meadowood Lane
P.O. Box 508

116 Trotter Lane

P.O. Box 566

421 Gage Branch Drive
327 Woodland Circle
424 Brush Creek Road
20 Coffey Place

P.O. Box 2223

City
Elizabeth City
Pt. Harbor
Engelhard
Beaufort
Fuquay-Varina
Hookerton
New Bern
Roanoke Rapids
Elm City
Goldsboro
Clinton
Rocky Point
Youngsville
Wake Forest
Apex
Wilson
Fayetteville
Tabor City
Butner
Dunn
Hamlet
Graham
Stokesdale
Staley
Cana
Kernersville
Lexington
Concord
Monroe
Davidson
Charlotte
Charlotte
Wilkesboro
Claremont
Kings Mountain
Mt. Holly
Bakersville
Lake Lure
Fairview
Asheville
Andrews

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip
27909
27964
27824
28516
27526
28538
28560
27870
27882
27534
28329
28457
27596
27587
27523
27893
28311
28463
27509
28334
28345
27253
27357
27355
24317
27284
27292
28025
28110
28036
28215
28270
28697
28610
28086
28120
28705
28746
28730
28806
28901

Lodge
Eureka No. 317

Manteo No. 521
Atlantic No. 294
Franklin No. 109

J.J. Crowder No. 743
Jerusalem No. 95
Berne No. 724
Widow's Son No. 519
Corinthian No. 230
Mount Olive No. 208
Hiram No. 98

Orient No. 395

John H. Mills No. 624
Wake Forest No. 282
Green Level No. 277
Mt. Lebanon No. 117
St. Paul's No. 474
Tabor No. 563

Oak Grove Lodge No. 750
Palmyra No. 147
Hamlet No. 532

Bula No. 409
Stokesdale No. 428
Liberty No. 714
Granite No. 322
Salem No. 289
Lexington-Memorial No. 473
Allen Graham No. 695
Truth No. 749
Mooresville No. 496
Long Creek No. 205
Matthews No. 461

Mt Pleasant Lodge No. 573
Riverside No. 606
Wendell No. 565
Mount Holly No. 544
Bakersville No. 357
Forest City No. 381
Biltmore No. 446
Hominy No. 491
Andrews No. 529
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